  LANZONE Racks & Accessories
_______________________________________________________________________
LANZONE comes with a commitment to represent as manufacturing Open Racks, networking rack, Floor
Mount Steel Racks, Wall Mount Racks, Telecom Racks, End-To-End Server Racks, and distribute a full time
of quality and reliable networking products. We are with the mission to deliver the foremost, innovative,
versatile and cost effective product in tune with changing technologies. We aim to deliver innovative and
versatile products, which are in line with the latest technology, and at cost effective prices
The primary & present goal are to receive the highest rating and qualification of quality for our business

LZ- MWM09U 05 – 04 9U 550 X 450 X 456
LZ- MWM12U 05 – 04 12U 550 X 450 X 595
LZ- MWM15U 05 – 04 15U 550 X 450 X 721
Eco Rack
FEATURES
Exquisite design with precise dimension and craftsmanship
Front door toughened glass door
Static loading 600Kg
Compatible with 19” International standard
Cable entry on the top and bottom cover
Turning angle of front and rear door over 180°
Material SPCC Quality cold rolled sheet
Powder coating Frame RAL 7035 Door RAL 7016
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No Capacity Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
LZ-MFS17U 06-06 17U 600 X 600 X 946
LZ-MFS22U 06-06 22U 600 X 600 X 1170
LZ-MFS27U 06-06 27U 600 X 600 X 1390
LZ-MFS32U 06-06 32U 600 X 600 X 1610
LZ-MFS37U 06-06 37U 600 X 600 X 1836
LZ-MFS42U 06-06 42U 600 X 600 X 2065
Heavy Rack
FEATURES
Exquisite design with precise dimension and craftsmanship
Cable entry on the top and bottom cover
Front door toughened glass door
Static Loading 800Kg
Adjustable Feet and Heavy Duty Castors
Compatible with 19” International standard
Removable side panels to ease maintain
Turning angle of front and rear door over 180°
Material SPCC Quality cold rolled sheet
Powder coating Frame RAL 7035, RAL 7016 and RAL 9005
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No Capacity Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
LZ-MFSH27U 06 - 08 27U 600 X 800 X 1463
LZ- MFSH27U 06 - 10 27U 600 X 1000 X 1410
LZ- MFSH37U 06 - 10 37U 600 X 1000 X 1856
LZ- MFSH42U 06 - 10 42U 600 X 1000 X 2068
LZ- MFSH42U 08 - 10 42U 800 X 1000 X 2068